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AGRI-ENVIRO LABORATORY Bethal 017 647 1150/1 aelab@telkomsa.net Gideon Vosloo Chemical l -

ALLERTON LABORATORY Pietermaritzburg 033 347 6200 cameron.kutwana@kzndae.gov.za Cameron Kutwana Chemical & Microbiological l l X X X X X X X - 

ARC-IRENE ANALYTICAL SERVICES Irene
012 672 9292 / 

9230
pbarnes@arc.agric.za Penny Barnes Chemical & Microbiological l l X X X X X X

T0063

ISO 17025

ARC-ONDERSTEPOORT VETERINARY INSTITUTE - BACTERIOLOGY and 

ZOONOTIC DISEASE
Pretoria- North 012 529 9259 bassona@arc.agric.za Andre Basson General Bacteriology, Serology, 

Tuberculosis & Molecular
l l l X X X X

V0003

ISO 17025

ARC-ONDERSTEPOORT VETERINARY INSTITUTE - RESIDUE LABORATORY Pretoria- North 13 529 9259 bassona@arc.agric.za Andre Basson Microbiology, Immunology and 

Chemistry
l l l X X

V0002

ISO 17025

BIOCHEMICAL & SCIENTIFIC CONSULTANTS (BSC) Pietermaritzburg 033 343 1414 bsc@mweb.co.za Penny Schenel Chemical & Microbiological - 

BIOINDUSTRIAL LABORATORY Kempton Park
011 822 

8135/6/7/9135
rajna@bioindustrial.co.za Rajna Towers Chemical & Microbiological l X X X -

CENTRAL ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES (CAL)* Johannesburg 011 474 7450 neil.dominy@calsa.co.za Dr Neil Dominy Chemical l l X X X X X X X
T0606

ISO 17025

CHEM NUTRI ANALYTICAL* Johannesburg 011 316 8800 gordon@chemnutri.co.za Gordon Waller Chemical l l X X X X
T0713

ISO 17025

DELTAMUNE Centurion 012 664 5730 deon.gallus@deltamune.co.za Deon Gallus
Chemical, Microbiological, 

Molecular & Serology
l l l X X X X X X

V0007

ISO 17025

FOOD & BEVERAGE LABORATORY
Rosebank, Cape 

Town
021 658 2770 ssims@csir.co.za Stephen Sims Chemical & Microbiological l l l X X X X X

T0012

ISO 17025

FOOD and DRUG ASSURANCE LABORATORIES Brooklyn, Pretoria 012 346 8569 azel@fdalab.co.za Azel Swemmer Chemical l l X X X
T0410

ISO 17025

INTERLAB Stellenbosch Univ. 021 808 4746 cwc@sun.ac.za Prof C Cruywagen Nutritional X X X X -

INTERTEK TESTING SERVICES / AGRICULTURAL SERVICES Johannesburg 011 964 1004 johan.botha@intertek.com Johan Botha Chemical & Microbiological l l l X X X X X X
T0627

ISO 17025

LABWORLD (A division of Philafrica Foods (Pty) Ltd)) Isando 011 977 7748 elrisa.taljaard@labworld.co.za Elrisa Taljaard Chemical l l - 

M&L LABORATORY SERVICES Johannesburg 011 661 7909/4
alison.ackerman@za.bureauveritas.co

m
Alison Ackerman

Chemical, Microbiological, 

Environmental & Occupational Hygiene
l l l X X X X

T0040

ISO 17025

MINTEK Johannesburg 011 709 4046 ntombifuthin@mintek.co.za
Ntombifuthi 

Ngubane
Chemical X

T0042

ISO 17025

MODDERFONTEIN LAB SERVICE Midrand 011 457 1800 dennis.gregory@modlab.co.za Dennis Gregory
Chemical & Microbiological, 

Occupational Health
l l - 

NUTRI FEEDS LABORATORY Viljoenskroon 056 344 2285 jscheepers@countrybird.co.za Jaco Scheepers Chemical & Microbiological l l X X - 

NUTRILAB, UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA Pretoria 012 420 5270 nutrilab@up.ac.za Dr Susan Laurens Chemical & Microbiological l l X X - 

NVIROTEK LABORATORY Brits 082 885 8699 dhattingh@nviroteklabs.co.za Dailena Hattingh Chemical l l X X - 

QUANTUM ANALYTICAL SERVICES Malmesbury 022 487 1285 ushca@quantumlab.co.za Ushca de Haast Chemical & Microbiological l l X X X X X - 

RAINBOW VETERINARY LABORATORY Hammarsdale 031 736 7420 johan.gravett@rcf.co.za Johan Gravett Microbiology & Serology l l l X X
V0004

ISO 17025

SABS COMMERCIAL Pretoria 012 428 6172 rose.modise@sabs.co.za Rose Modise Microbiological l l l X X
T0269

ISO 17025

SAGL* Pretoria 012 807 4019 wiana.louw@sagl.co.za Wiana Louw Chemical & Physical l l X X X
T0116

ISO 17025

TALBOT LABORATORY Pietermaritzburg 033 346 1444 liane@talbot.co.za Liane Henman Chemical & Microbiological l X X X X
T0122

ISO 17025

UNIVERSITY OF FREE STATE, GMO Testing Facility Bloemfontein 051 405 3656 gmo@ufs.ac.za Prof Chris Viljoen GMO Testing l l - 
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*     Associate member of AFMA

**  The facility accreditation number can be used on the SANAS website (www.sanas.co.za) to search for a specific laboratory. Each accredited facility contains a Certificate and Schedule of Accreditation linked in PDF format, which can be viewed after selecting a specific laboratory. 

Each facility’s schedule of accreditation lists the scopes for which SANAS has granted accreditation.  

ANIMAL FEED INDUSTRY  LABORATORIES

Lab Name DisciplinesContact EmailContact NumberArea Contact

The following laboratories in South Africa are available for various analysis on food, feed and water samples. 

The facility accreditation shown in the table below was correct at the time of publishing, but may change over time. 

Clients should always verify the accreditation status, certificate and schedule of accreditation (including the Scope) of a particular laboratory before submitting feed or water samples for analysis.

Sample Matrix

Facility Accreditation**
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